G

CHECK

Site Number

Transaction Number

DEFECT

01 Chassis Condition

O1.A Chassis

02 Body

02.A Paint

02.B Bumper
02.C Trunk
02.D Rusty

03 Interior Condition

03.A AC Condition
03.B Odometer reading
03.C Sun Visor

04 Suspension System
04.A Arms

04.B Ball Joint

05 Engine Condition
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Transaction Date

Queue Number

Chassis Number
Engine Number
Vehicle Class
Manufacturer
Model

Model Year
Color

Mileage

Fuel Type

No. Of Cylinders

Specification

REMARKS

CHECKED VISIBLE AREA OK

TEST CERTIFICATE

23 Jan 2023, 15:52:38
657668

SN1AR2M70DC684819

Car

Nissan

Pathfinder

2013

White

001 Km

Petrol

6

GCC Specification

BODY PORTION REPAIRED , REPAINTED & MINOR DENT
,SCRATCHES,PORTION FADED,

MISALIGN

NOT OPEN,BUTTON DAMAGED

UNDER BODY PARTS SUSPENSION GETTING RUSTY

NOT CHECK

NOT CHECK

LEFT SIDE LOOSE,RIGHT SIDE MISSING

LOWER ARM BUSH CRACKED

BOOT CUT

asla)l bl

waisall

wloburall slac d¢lyd
woaidl cob

uloanll niao

eJil

S98 Jnao

&lyaall
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DEFECT REMARKS

05.A Visual Engine Condition ENGINE NOT START ,ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECKED ,KEY SHAl Ejaall db
MISSING,OIL LEAK

06 Transmission Condition Jall
06.A Road Test NOT CHECK Suball Jle yaaa
06.B Visual Gear Box NOT CHECK,OIL LEAK SHA ol dlb

Condition

07 Lights el
07.A Head Light LENS FADED,ALL LIGHT NOT CHECK Ay Il el

08 Tires and Rims Condition ailjlinyl
08.A Rear Tyre BOTH SIDE 2018 CRACKED , EXPIRED Salall jlnyl
08.B Front Tyre BOTH SIDE 2018 CRACKED , EXPIRED wolodl jlnyl

The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is Vlas dasjall 6 &asll wigiell e dlgguo pe Eluinjis - @
considered invalid. U0 Jiouwill disjall dpln dalanill 02e Lingay Jani
Nelohia

waoll cudg dis jall db jalAig dijlw ynadll dalaa e
Jo langyd ajaas dis jall dlb el jls (pani Mg dnaa
SJbw pe dbll ode 6 ypaall pieig . ypaall dano

Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's
fitness for registration.



